TOAST

2 slices sourdough, white or mu|figroin with butter and preserves

DENSE FRUIT TOAST
2 slices thickly sliced rich & dense

Soup

Fresh|y made - served with toast - Seasonal

SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN
SEAFOOD CHOWDER

EGGS ON TOAST

2 eggs pooched, fried or scrambled on your choice of toast
Add: smoked bacon, mushrooms or sausages +4.0,

Smoked Salmon or Avocado +6.0
BIRCHER MUESLI

Served with fresh seasonal fruits, berry compote & yoghurt

CANADIAN PANCAKES

Three ﬂuﬁ(y poncckes served with bonono, s’rrowberries, b|ueberries,
maple syrup & whipped cream or ice-cream

CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS

Fresh cream, ham and cheese served on toasted sourdough

CHILLI & MUSHROOM SCRAMBLED EGGS

Fresh cream, a hint of chi||i, cheese, mushrooms, spinoch, served
with toasted sourdough

SMASHED AVOCADO

2 poached eggs on avocado smash served on toasted sourdough

SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED EGGS
Fresh cream, smoked so|mon, spinoch, cherry tomatoes herbs
served with toasted sourdough

OMELETTES

Choice of:

Ham, cheese and cherry tomatoes
Mushrooms, spinach and feta

Smoked salmon, spinach and fetta +1.0

FRENCH TOAST

Toasted brioche with smoked bccon, bcmonc, s‘rrowberries,
mascarpone & maple syrup

EGGS BENEDICT

2 poached eggs served on bacon, spinach with hollandaise
sauce on toasted sourdough

EGGS ATLANTIC

2 poached eggs served on generous portion of smoked salmon, spinach
with dill and lime hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough

VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST

2 eggs, cooked your way, roasted mushrooms. avocado, spinach. grilled
tomato, 2 hash browns, served with toasted sourdough

BIG BREAKFAST
2 eggs cooked your way, smoked bacon, 2 pork chipolatas,

roasted mushrooms, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns served with toasted sourdough

MUSHROOM & TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (VEGAN)

Herbs, Garlic, Olive oil, parsley on 2 slices
of toasted Sourdough

NOURISH BOWL (VEGAN, GF)
Roasted sweet potato & pumpkin, spinach, mushroom, red onion,
sprouts, roasted red capsicum with lemon lime dressing

CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled chicken breast strips with cos lettuce, crispy bacon bits, parmesan
cheese, croutons and creamy caesar dressing Add: poached egg +3.0

Asian Dishes

CHILLI BEEF STIR-FRY

Marinated rump MSA strips, chilli, garlic, basil, green beans, capsicum,
carrot, spring onion in an oyster & seafood sauce served with jasmine rice

DRUNKEN CHICKEN STIR-FRY
Chicken breast pieces, chi”i, gor|ic, bosi|, green beons, capsicum,carrot,
spring onion in a rice wine & oyster sauce served with egg noodles

PRAWN STIR-FRY

8 |orge prawns, chi”i, gor|ic, green beons, capsicum,
carrot, spring onion in an oyster & seafood sauce served with jasmine rice

THAI GREEN CURRY

Chicken breast pieces, chilli, green beans, capsicum, lemongrass, lime leaves,

gor|ic, ginger, coconut milk served with jasmine rice

THAI BEEF SALAD

Marinated rump MSA strips, mixed lettuce leaves, red onion,
cherry tomatoes garnished with finely chopped peanuts and crispy noodles

CHICKEN FRIED RICE
Chicken breast pieces, tomato, onion, spring onion,
oyster & seafood sauce & jasmine rice

(under 12)
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS
BURGER & CHIPS

FISH & CHIPS

MILKSHAKE

10.9

14.9
16.9

14.9

15.9

22.9

18.9

19.9

22.9

23.9

22.9

23.9

23.9

25.9

25.9

25.9

20.9

20.9

19.9

20.9

20.9

20.9

20.9

20.9

15.9

10.9
10.9
10.9

6.9

CAFE CAFE

Toasties — thick sliced, white,
wholemeal or multigrain

HAM & CHEESE 8.9
BACON & EGG 11.9
CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE 13.9
BLT, BACON , LETTUCE & TOMATO 14.9
CHICKEN, BACON, AVOCADO 14.9

Wraps — fresh or toasted

CHILLI CON CARNE 10.9
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, SLAW 1.9
BREKKIE - BACON, EGG, CHEESE, SPINACH, RELISH 12.9

VEGGIE - ROASTED SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN, 139
SUN-DRIED TOMATO, FETA, SPINACH,
RED ONION, RELISH

CHICKEN CAESAR - BACON, CHEESE, 14.9
COS, DRESSING

SMOKED SALMON - CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS 14.9
SPINACH, RED ONION

Burgers
on freshly toasted buns

BEEF - PREMIUM BEEF, LETTUCE 13.9
TOMATO, AIOLI AND TOMATO SAUCE

GOURMET - PREMIUM BEEF, CHEESE, BACON,

LETTUCE,TOMATO, AIOLI AND TOMATO SAUCE 15.9
BREKKIE - BACON, TWO EGGS, BBQ SAUCE 14.9
CHICKEN - CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, SLAW, LETTUCE,
TOMATO, MAYONNAISE 15.9
FRIES REGULAR - 4.0 LARGE - 6.9
Bagels

freshly baked

BLT - BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO, AOLI 13.9

CBC - CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE & MAYONAISE 14.9

THE REUBEN - PASTRAMI, SAUERKRAUT, 15.9
CHEESE & PICKLES
SMOKED SALMON - CREAM CHEESE, 15.9

RED ONION, SPINACH & CAPERS

Turkish Paninis

freshly baked

CHICKEN OR HAM - WITH LETTUCE, 11.9
TOMATO, CHEESE, RELISH & AIOLI

VEGETARIAN - ROASTED PUMPKIN, 12.9

SWEET POTATO, RED ONION, SUN-DRIED TOMATO
SPINACH, FETA, RELISH & AIOLI

Fisherman’'s Catch

served with tartare sauce

CRISPY BATTERED FISH FILLET & FRIES 15.9
CALAMARI - FIVE SQUID RINGS & FRIES 15.9
SIDE SALAD 5.0
Add-ons:

EGG, HASH BROWNS, SPINACH 3.0
MUSHROOMS, BACON, FRIES, CHICKEN 5.0
GRILLED TOMATO, SAUSAGES, SIDE SALAD

SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO 6.0



