MENU	
TOAST 2 slices sourdough, white or multigrain with butter and preserves	6.9
DENSE FRUIT TOAST 2 slices thickly sliced rich & dense	10.9
Soup	
Freshly made - served with toast - Seasonal SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN	14.9
SEAFOOD CHOWDER EGGS ON TOAST	16.9 14.9
2 eggs poached, fried or scrambled on your choice of toast Add: smoked bacon, mushrooms or sausages +4.0 , Smoked Salmon or Avocado +6.0	
BIRCHER MUESLI Served with fresh seasonal fruits, berry compote & yoghurt	15.9
CANADIAN PANCAKES Three fluffy pancakes served with banana, strawberries, blueberries, maple syrup & whipped cream or ice-cream	22.9
CREAMY SCRAMBLED EGGS Fresh cream, ham and cheese served on toasted sourdough	18.9
CHILLI & MUSHROOM SCRAMBLED EGGS Fresh cream, a hint of chilli, cheese, mushrooms, spinach, served	19.9
with toasted sourdough SMASHED AVOCADO	22.9
2 poached eggs on avocado smash served on toasted sourdough SMOKED SALMON SCRAMBLED EGGS	23.9
Fresh cream, smoked salmon, spinach, cherry tomatoes herbs served with toasted sourdough	
OMELETTES Choice of: Ham, cheese and cherry tomatoes	22.9
Mushrooms, spinach and feta Smoked salmon, spinach and fetta +1.0	
FRENCH TOAST Toasted brioche with smoked bacon, banana, strawberries, mascarpone & maple syrup	23.9
EGGS BENEDICT 2 poached eggs served on bacon, spinach with hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough	23.9
EGGS ATLANTIC 2 poached eggs served on generous portion of smoked salmon, spinach with dill and lime hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough	25.9
VEGETARIAN BIG BREAKFAST 2 eggs, cooked your way, roasted mushrooms. avocado, spinach. grilled tomato, 2 hash browns, served with toasted sourdough	25.9
BIG BREAKFAST 2 eggs cooked your way, smoked bacon, 2 pork chipolatas, roasted mushrooms, grilled tomato, 2 hash browns served with toasted sourdough	25.9
MUSHROOM & TOMATO BRUSCHETTA (VEGAN) Herbs, Garlic, Olive oil, parsley on 2 slices of toasted Sourdough	20.9
NOURISH BOWL (VEGAN, GF) Roasted sweet potato & pumpkin, spinach, mushroom, red onion, sprouts, roasted red capsicum with lemon lime dressing	20.9
CHICKEN CAESAR	19.9
Grilled chicken breast strips with cos lettuce, crispy bacon bits, parmesan cheese, croutons and creamy caesar dressing Add: poached egg +3.0	
Asian Dishes CHILLI BEEF STIR-FRY	20.9
Marinated rump MSA strips, chilli, garlic, basil, green beans, capsicum, carrot, spring onion in an oyster & seafood sauce served with jasmine rice	
DRUNKEN CHICKEN STIR-FRY Chicken breast pieces, chilli, garlic, basil, green beans, capsicum,carrot, spring onion in a rice wine & oyster sauce served with egg noodles	20.9
PRAWN STIR-FRY 8 large prawns, chilli, garlic, green beans, capsicum, carrot, spring onion in an oyster & seafood sauce served with jasmine rice	20.9
THAI GREEN CURRY Chicken breast pieces, chilli, green beans, capsicum, lemongrass, lime leaves, garlic, ginger, coconut milk served with jasmine rice	20.9
THAI BEEF SALAD Marinated rump MSA strips, mixed lettuce leaves, red onion, cherry tomatoes garnished with finely chopped peanuts and crispy noodles	20.9
CHICKEN FRIED RICE Chicken breast pieces, tomato, onion, spring onion, oyster & seafood sauce & jasmine rice	15.9
Kids (under 12)	
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	10.9
BURGER & CHIPS FISH & CHIPS	10.9 10.9
MILKSHAKE	6.9

CAFÉ CAFÉ

Toasties -	thick	sliced,	white,
wholemeal	or m	ultigra	in

HAM & CHEESE	8.9
BACON & EGG	11.4
CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE	13.
BLT, BACON , LETTUCE & TOMATO	14.
CHICKEN, BACON, AVOCADO	14.

Wraps - fresh or toasted

CHILLI CON CARNE	10.9
SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN SCHNITZEL, SLAW	11.9
BREKKIE - BACON, EGG, CHEESE, SPINACH, RELISH	12.9
VEGGIE - ROASTED SWEET POTATO & PUMPKIN, SUN-DRIED TOMATO, FETA, SPINACH, RED ONION, RELISH	13.9
CHICKEN CAESAR - BACON, CHEESE, COS, DRESSING	14.9
SMOKED SALMON - CREAM CHEESE, CAPERS SPINACH, RED ONION	14.9

Burgers on freshly toasted buns

BEEF - PREMIUM BEEF, TOMATO, AIOLI AND TO			13.9
GOURMET - PREMIUM I LETTUCE,TOMATO, AIOI			15.9
BREKKIE - BACON, TWO	D EGGS, BBQ SAUCE		14.9
CHICKEN - CHICKEN SO TOMATO, MAYONNAISE		TUCE,	15.9
FRIES	REGULAR - 4.0	LARGE	- 6.9

Bagels freshly baked

•	
BLT - BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO, AOLI	13.9
CBC - CHICKEN, BACON & CHEESE & MAYOR	NAISE 14.9
THE REUBEN - PASTRAMI, SAUERKRAUT, CHEESE & PICKLES	15.9
SMOKED SALMON - CREAM CHEESE, RED ONION, SPINACH & CAPERS	15.9

Turkish Paninis freshly baked

CHICKEN OR HAM - WITH LETTUCE,	11.9
TOMATO, CHEESE, RELISH & AIOLI	
VEGETARIAN - ROASTED PUMPKIN,	12.9
SWEET POTATO, RED ONION, SUN-DRIED TOMATO	
SPINACH, FETA, RELISH & AIOLI	

Fisherman's Catch

served with tartare sauce

CRISPY BATTERED FISH FILLET & FRIES	15.9
CALAMARI - FIVE SQUID RINGS & FRIES	15.9
SIDE SALAD	5.0

Add-ona

Add-ons:	
EGG, HASH BROWNS, SPINACH	3.0
MUSHROOMS, BACON, FRIES, CHICKEN GRILLED TOMATO, SAUSAGES, SIDE SALAD	5.0
SMOKED SALMON, AVOCADO	6.0